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Nomination List for

Orientation Course for District Judge (Commercial Court)
(Full Strength)
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Nomination List for
Reflective Training for Newly Posted Officers

for
DHJS (Djrect Recruit) Batch 2021 & DHJS (Promotee) Batch 2022

on
17111 March, 2023
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Nomination List for
MMs dealing with cases under the Immoral Traffic Prevention Act (Full Strength),

Mixed Group of other DHJS & DJS Officers, Public Prosecutors, District Nodal
Police Officers for Human Trafficking & other relevant stakeholders as per

information to be provided by the Home Secretary / State Nodal Officers of AHTU
on

25111 March, 2023
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Ms. Bhawa=-gTa
Mr. Nipun Awasthi
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iTFail;a:FRIii:
Mr. HiaITaFiT;vT
BiT–vin iainfEIT
Mr. (iii;;R=iii;-
Mr. mRiGI
1 iIi;;
Ms. Vijayshree RaLhore

Mr. Aakash Sharma
-ER:Hdmi-TRaiT
S

Mr. Rishabh Tan\var
Ms. Shan

MTiMiEIinl =1 T;
M;FiT;iNn;iT
Mr. Sachii

}vRv£

tim;;Tg
Trail;BE

e ;
-Ri;=niih;–£'=;;rT;
Ms. Sonam Singh-I

=ii:'mRIIn-sITE;
sliTFIii;iSi[i
Sh. mc no li
Sh. Asl==lITb:{ali-
I Singh Dhiman

Sh. Anshul Mehta
M;-in;

MsT'-SigniiI-aT
Sh. GauravBm
Sh. Akshaj=-1===;miBa
Ms. Chakita Srivastava

Wii;ijiRIR=-iT
s annleT;
Sh. An’ind Dev
ShniiRe -

s iEiii=i
Sh. Ankit Garg

Present posting

MM
MM

MM

MMMM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
bFBVI

baa
MM
mA
MM

And
MM

ACMM
b®4

MM
MM

MM

}vM

MM

had
bad

had
MM

MM

MM

Civil/ Police

District
Tia-iT;li
st;iiiiT;;

SouURme

NortEiT;sT
No;I=PeTt-
Sotme
Soi;iE:l;
so;limii

CeliaT

wi
ciii;T

sortiE;i
-Celii;=1 -No;ii

Nora-
South=
Soliii;E;iT

West

-Centiii-
East

South-East
TV;;T
CenttT

0

0

TF;;Tml?
south:i7sT
South-m;
souti-\fii

East
soT71

No-;th-ii;
West

Central

inI;iFiF
Soml Xl

'gml ;iFsiEiiT
Shahdara

NewERml
v+ii
East

North

Ne-iFf);Bi
South-m

Place of Pasting

PHC

KKD

Dwarka
-Fohlii
RaF;;li
Dvtm
giFii
S;Ii
THC
THC
THC
sail
THC
TO
Rohini
SaIdi

Saket
THC
THC
KKD
Saket

THC

THe
0
0

PHd
iIimc

aiii;
Dwarka
KKD

Sdket
KKD

THC

THC
R;iiii
SaFe;

Saket
THC
KKD

PHC
THC
KKB

Rolf;i
PHC
Saki



't
I

e

a

Nomination List for

Training .Programme for Ensuring Sensitive Handling of Cases Relating to
Sexual Offences Against Children

for AS Js (POCSO) / ASJs (FTSC) (POCSO) / ASJs (SC) (POCSO) & Public
Prosecutors attached with these Courts (Full Strength)

on

31st March & 01st April, 2023

St.
No.

2

Name of Officer

Neetam31iiF
TaiIT;fRIa-alllb]R
RavimglTI-
Pooran'elland

gliarad dipia
l

Pooja T;i\var

Harleen Sil&h
a a

gunn Kuma;

Nipun Au’as thi
Aihok Kuma/
Virender Kumar Kmi

Kumar Rajat

Sah'ir Singh Lamba
Chant Guptagain
Nia Philtela
£uiheel bala Dagar

AdiU Garg
Mdenu Kaushik

Muneesh dat

G-8pil Sindh Chauhan

@ ndeep Jindal

Shre{,a -Arora IViehti

XiiTiTan,at Asrani
Richa Gusain Solanki

Ms
Mr,
Mr.
MI:
Mr.
M;'.
IVfr.

Ms.
ivIs.

Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mig.
Ms.

Ms.
IvE

Ms.
IVis.

Mr.
Mr.
Mir.

5
6

7

8

9

It)

11

12

13

1+

IS

16

17

18

19

20
21
21
23
21
25
j6
27
28

NFs.

Mb .
Ms.

Ms. Richa Parihar

TPjBgdr\val
N'Is. Ri(;ha Manchanda
TsTlmi-li{;-em;:llarb
Ms. Prabh Deep kaur

s

29
3()

Present Posting

ASJ (POCSO)

ASJ (P6csd)

AgJ (Poc96)
As-J (Pocgo)
A£J (PoCso)

ASI (moF
ASJ (POCSO)
AgJ (POCS'Oj
ASJ (POCSO)

ASJ CPocs'o)
ASJ (POCSO)

ASJ (FTSC) (POCSO)
AsJ (-pocso)
ASJ (POCSO)

ASJ esc-Pocs6)

msmoT
AgJ (Pdcs6)

A'S J (ge-Pod©
ASJ (Podso)

ASJ docm
AgJ (Poeso)

ASJ (POCS6)

ASJ (Ftgd) @ocso)
ASJ (FtSC) (Pocgo)

ASJ (FTSC) (POCSO)
AS I (Msc) (pocso)
ASJ (FTSC) doc-so)

=Fo
ASJ (fTSC) (pocsob
ASJ (FTSC) (POCSO)
ASJ (FTSC) (POCSO)

ASJ (FTSC) (POCSO)
ASJ (FTSC)-(POC£O)

+-
=

I

No

6

1

1TTI
1Tr
6

TITTIT–-
4
6

–T2T
1
7 E
1

1
6

–F5T–
1TIT

.3

2

I

1

2

2

Civil/ Police

Districtsdi;int i
North-EasT

£outh

East

South-iii
Solith

East

soliiileif
\test

aima-
N8rfiiwas

Shahdafa
xViii
ITin
West
East

&orth-ETsi

Nd xv Deihi
S-hahdara'

Niiil-WesT
West

North
Cent;al

South-tVest

South-West

South
West
North

Central

North-West
West

South-West
S;uth-East

Central

Place of Posting

Saket
KKD

Szlk8t
m(

Sak8t
S;keI

KKD
Dwarl<;

THC
KKD

mo ni
KKD

THC

Rohini
THC

KK$
KIa
PHC

t(KD
Rohini

THC

Rohini

THC
Dwarka
Tw;iki

Saket
THC

Rohini
THC

Rohini

THe
Dwarka

Saket

THC



S

O

B

a

D

o Imon
a

Rl )

&V

3+

$

Nomination List for

Core Competance Conference for Knowledge, Skill and Perspective Development
. for Additional Senior Civil Judges-cum-Guardian Judges-cam-Judge Small Causes

Courts & Civil Judges (Full Strength)

St.

No.
I

2

3

+

Name of Officer

Ai av Kumar lvaF
Sui it Saurabh

Mr,
Mr.

IvE Rqjat Goyal
Himanshu Raman Singh
Deepak Kumar-I

Anubhav Jain

Anu i KumiVa=tic-ima-mi;
Abhishmtial ;

Rakesh Kumar-II

5

6
7
8

9

1 0

11

12

IS

1+

IS
1 6

17

[ 8

19

20

21

22

23

24

Mr.
Ms.

Mr.
Mr.

Ms.

Ms.

Ms.

Mr,

Ms.

Mr.

Mr.

Mr.
Ms.

Mr.

Ms.

Ms.
Mr-

Ms.

Ms.
Ms.
Mr.

&aya /G=iii-
Neetu Nagar
Amardeep Kaur

Vivek Kumar Agar\val

cGiTiR==IT
U mesh Kumar

AstUaTIfrI;f;iF=l
Kartik TaE)IT;Wlan
Abhinav SinI,h

Nct=-Z=;

Ankit Karan Singh
Ncha Sl;i

PriLu Raj

Deekshd Rao

Anurag Chhabra
Mr,

Ms
.\,is
Ms
Ms.

Mr,

Ms.
Mr.

Ms.
Mr,

e

Deepika Thakran
Chitranshi Aroramil;IT

pisha Singh

Praveen Kumar
Shubhi 'Gtm< M

W Sirigal
r

on

1511: April, 2023

Present Posting

JSCC-cum-/minIm
JSC7;iii;=tgemc aF
JSCC-cum-ASCJ<um-GJ
JSCC-cu==t :IFaF
JSCC-cum-ASCJ-iiiET

JSCC.cum-ASCJ-cum-GJ
JSCC-cunmc=1 =1 af

c

JSCC-cum-ASCJ-cum-GJ

JSCC-cum-ASCJ<um-GJJSCd:iii=mc ::aT
Civil Judge
Civil 'JudJ

aiii-Fi@
Civil Judge
Civil Judge

Civil Judge

a;ITTIiK
Civil Judge

Wv dge

n\ il Judge
Civil Judge

–cl;Fimg;
W udge
Civil JildgeHmg;
maRI
mvm gQ
Civil Judge

WJildge
Civil Judge
Civil JudI

-EIJIm
Civil- Judge

mTR:iiT
Civil Judge

No

2

1

3

3

1

I

2

3

I
5
1
1

4
3

6

2
2

7
2

3

8
2

Civil/ Police
District

South-West
N;7th-EasT

South
Shalldara

North-West
-E;sT

CentRrl
New Delhi

West
North

South-East

South
New Delhi
Sl=ahaii

South-East

SdI{th-East

South-West

Central

Soumas
North-W;;i

Central

Central

West
South

North
Central

Central
Central

South-West

South-East
Central
West
wiT
'iaT

sGIa-i=1

Central

sTi;ml ;

Place of Posting

IL

L

I

Dwarka
KKD

-s;i<-gT

KKD
Rohini
KKD

THC
PHC

THC

Rohini
Saket

Saket

PHC
KKD
Sal£et

Saket
Dwark;

THC
DwarG
Rohini
THC

THC
THC

Saket

Rohini

THC

Dwarka

Saket

THC
THC

THC

KKD

KKD
ThC
KKD



S

b

Nomination List for

fF: I:e £ == = : : :1ed ::SnJc1:e;; ft;; nf: lr ;it:0::: : : dSJ !! I :::i == :se : F = = = F :i = t
(Full Strength)

SI.

No.
1

2

3

4

5

6

171 Mg

8

Name of Officer

Ms. Shan :jjT
MsRiT;i;
Ms:FCaTEliiii;i;;
MrR&;iiiREGia
Ms. g;;;iiF[iii
I
Ms. Salita Birbal

w'.-i;Ti;;;T;TIT
Mr, Sunil dTi;giii
Mr. Harish Dud,ui

Ms,IET;aFiMTSTii;i
WHa iT;i;iF
W. Sanjay Jindal$iiiaT
Mr. Naresh Kr Mathi;-

@ MaRIa
Mr. AMI KI1l=1 ;

M iii-;in?iii;==iml iE
De\’ender Kuma;

El
Mr. karish Kumar'
Ms.laiiiaMI
Us :haru Aggan\,al

Mr. Murari Prasad SiiF
slii;;lITiii;
AnkurTal;

9

1 0

11

12

IS

1+

15

16

17

18

19

20
21
22
23
24

26
27
28

on

29tl1 April, 2023

Present Posting

I

a Family eourt;
1 rdge,Falnil;–daTE
I nay–dJiiI Family G;;FrIdge, Family m-
I FiniTEiiiiFr dIFFi;i;
MJudge,Familyjib=;i
r F=®FoTii;
t lnilyTJM-

I nily Court
@amity CouTiI lily doll;
I ily Coi-
I ily Cou it-1 ly Coli
Juanly CourtmTR:ii
I nily couf{-
]udge, Family COIn-He li;iToi
Wanlily Coi
mr iII!!BE
Judge, Family CourT-
Judge, FaiIIFaiimlmomt !!!1Ii

I

Fr

2
2

2

Civil/ Police

District
solii;mi
soii;F£i

SouthwiT
IiiiFRE;T

Ceir=sl;i
ERs

l\iitl;BUT
Ne\;IFelii

Nolli'
Shal7aTlNorF
xiii
EaT

sotmMT
sol;aRT;i

BaiT
soutFE==
Sh;i=-aT;
sol;tEIii
Ne\;ffeTii

NbTal:tVaT
soTial-

West

c-ii;i
Soilth

NortF€ii

No

1

2

Place of Posting

DGinc
Saket

Smc

THC

Rohini

THC

KKD
KKD

KKD'
Pnc

mo

KKD
Roll-iii
THC
KKD

DaTaT<;

TRac;
KKD
S-aT;i

KKD
sm

'PHC
Rohini

s£i-i
THC

THC
SaliT
KKD

J



b

@

Nomination List for ,
Judicial C'onferen<.'e on Tax Regime & Criminal Prosecution

for AS Js (New Delhi District) (Full Strength), CMM (New Delhi District) &
ACMiVI (Special Acts) (Central District) and ASJs (General) (Full Strength) from

all other Districts

Sl.
No.

Name of Officer

IT;-gaa-iT;;=;:it'
R. Kiran Bansal
m–S–;iFe=-i=:gilih
--Fn:3hailender Malik

-©E--a;iai-Tailan
Ms. Vrinda Kumari

1
2
3
4
5

6 r la
Mr. Devinder Kr. Jangala

Tr. Ram Lal Meena

nT::-aT;ifi?iii;r
ST;:6;eMT:ima

8

9

[

L

10
11hr Mr. Vijay Shanker

Mr. Sanjay Khanag\val
n:gilu Agnihotri

1 3
FRI

-$11;:{avltIlTl
Mr. Arun Sukhija
Mr. Vineet Kumar

1

ms. Shivali Sharma

[ IN
18

Mr. Manish Khurana

R®Fr–S=;ah
21

22

laT. Prashant Sharma

miITaBIE;wat
HAgar\\,al
Mr. Hemrai

Mr, Haljyot Singh Bhalla

23IT
26
27

I Ms. Anu Aggar\val
B=Jagminder Singh
Mr. Vipin Kharb

Mr. Suihil Anu.i Tyagi

28
29

BI'1
3 19

e nDheerQi Mor
m. Neha Palin,al

TFI;faXF=iia
Mr. Sunil Kumar Sharma

33

3+

35

36 Ms. Ambika Singh

on

06u1 May, 2023

Present Posting

DHJS
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ

ASJ
ASJ
ASJ

AS J (E-Court)
ASJ

ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ

3
4
3
3
2
2
3r
5
5
3
4
5

2
3
2
5
3

t

3
4
6
2
3

4
7
3
4
4
2
5
2
9
2

TeTtral
3i;=iTara

South
T;;;Telhi

-gBTl lm-est
-South

Vimast
–N;w3elhi

Tgorth
-Fi-st

7;iiTal
-N;;;–lmhi
ToIii:East
ITiME;it
no F:West

Fast
Shahdara

North
XViiI
RF;it

R;iFe-iIi
no iiEast

Shahdara

Tiill;it
West

New Delhi
Vi\;–Dethi
-giliT;Wis-t
Tb===\vest
Tg=1 ;al

-e;;;tral
-West

-ITFIIb
West
West

Place of

Postin

THC
KKD
Saket
PHC

Dwarka

Saket
KKD
PHC

Biarka
Rohini
KKD
THC
PHC
M:it
KKD

-iaini
KKD
KKD

no lini
THC
THC
PHC
3;kGt
KKD
B-cit
THC
PHC
PHC

Iii;iia
15;;Tria

THC
THC
THC

-Rbllini

THC
THC

i



Name of Officer
Present Posting

Civil/ Police
District
si;ill;;

No-ii:\-v–eT
E=i
saitT
South

s;iii;==i
IG;ii:Fil
SI;ii;ii
South:m
soniTs i

So iii

Place of

Postin
KKD

RiTa;i
KKD
S==;
iII:8;
Sam

KKD
s;FJ€

Saket

Saket

Mr
Mi

Ms
Mr.
MiT
Mr
MFr

IvE
M;
Mr
Mr,

ArTlifE;iii
Bat;;;1-aiR
SwaiR yar

Rakesh iTil=s-i

Sunil ltd

giGIii;nii;Bfiii;ii
PankaT;GTI
RaT,RaFt;i?iii
Dhai;iii;r-g
Gauiv–tini
alEanti

ASJ
ASJ
rSJ
ASJ
ASJ
AS.
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
AS.
ASJ

DJS
P CMM

ACMMm) mm
BTms.-giiii;R;a;iii
©Mr. An;;a=r-

NailiaR
CaFlt-r=e PHC

THC



Nomination List for
Orientation Course on the Functioning ofJJB as a Bench & Core Provisions of

Juvenile Justice (Care & Protection of Children) Act, 2015
for Principal Magistrates JJB, Member Social

Worker JJB & Special Juvenile Police Unit
(Half of total Strength)

on

12tl1 May, 2023

Sl.
No. Name of Officer Present Posting

Civil/ Police

District
Place of Posting

o I 1 1 Ms. Neha Gupta Singh Principal Magistrate) JJB_II Central I Ferozshah KoH,

2 1 Mr. Prayank Nayak Principal 'Magistrdte> JJB_VI East

Central

F;iT&tiii
I Complex, Vishwds

Nagar

$ 1 3 1 Mr. MohR Sharma Principal Magistrate, JJB-1 Kingsway Camp

4 } Ms. Preed AgaR*aId PrIncipal Magistrate, JJB-rv
FamiTy7=

I Complex, Vishwds

Nagar
Family 'Coili

I Complex, Vishw,IS

Nagar
Sewa Ktl-t=

Kingsway C,unp

East

5 1 Ms. Tanvi Khurand Principal Magistrate, JJB-V East

Centralv 1 6 1 Ms. Sonam Gupta Principal Magistrate, JJB-III



SI.
No.

P

4
5

1 0

1 6
17

O

21
22

Nomination List for
Core Competence Conference for Knowledge, Skill & Perspective Development for

ASJs holding Special Courts under MCOCA/UAPA/NIA/SC & ST
Act/RoPwDA/PoBPTA (Full Strength)

on

20th May,'2023

Name of Officer

NF:iii-;;IT;=if
Wjeev Kr.Sil;gT
Mr. Shailender Malik
Mr. Gautam Mani;

Ms. Vrinda Kumal{
Mr. Pulastya Pramachala

Mr. Devinder Kr. Jan.gaIamli:IIam
Mr. Sonu Agnihotri

Ms. Savii
I i
Mr. Arun Sukhija
Mr. Vineet KuMar
W. Shivqji Anand
Ms. Shivali Sharma

Mr. p=;iiIniT;;;
MFIalllUT&T;T
blgminder Singh

Mr. Dhceraj Mor

Ms. ShefaTi-if==1 ;as iiSIii;
Mr. Vikram

Mr. Bablu Bhan

ASJSIiFe aim

c ©ejmFgi

Present Posting No

ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASI
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ

ASJm:cm
ASJ
ASJ
AgJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ
ASJ

-AsJ

Civil7 Police
District -'

Central
South

New Delhi
South-West

South
North-E-a

New fim
New Denif
souTHii

No;jTE=s
Ea-iT

Ea;i
Shahdara

North
W==

South-EasT

st;IciFri
SoumT#=s

c;Iii
North
We;;

Nora;-TV&i
IGa::ST;iT

3
3
3
2
2
3
5
2
3
2
2
3
2
4
3
2
3
3
2
2

2
2
3

Place of Posting

THC
S-;iiei
Pnc

Dwarka
Saket

KKD
PHC

PHC

Saket
KKD
KKD
KKD
I<KD

Rohini
THC

SatiT
KKD

DwarT;;
THC

moli
THC

Roi==
Rohil;

a



Nomination List for

SI.
No.

]

2

3

+

$

(3

7

8

B-[
10

Dll
12

13

i+

n=
17

18

19

Ha–r
21

22

T

1[

[
2

I
+

[

+[

$

&

:9
3tJ
31

32

33

1 3+ 1

35

36

37

38

39

+0

41

+2

+3

a

Orientatiqn Course on the Mental Healthcare Act, 2017 & Related Issues

for CMMs, ACMMs & MMs (including all i.e. General / Mahila Court / NI Act /
Reliever) (1/4th of total strength)

26tl1 May, 2023

Name of Officer

MIni;iFiam;
Mr. Shirish Aggaln,al
Ms. Shivani Chauhan

Mr, Ajav Fil==:

Mr. Anulag Dass
Ls Vidhi Gupta Anand

Mr. Aashish Gupta

Ms, Need sun Mishra

Mr. Deepak Kumar-II
Mg. T. Pllyadalini
Mr. Vivek Benin,al ' W (NI Act) Digital Court

MMMr. Pranav Joshi

Ms. Jvoti Maheshu,ari

Mr. Siddhant Sihag

Mr. Vaibhav Chaulnsia

Ms. Naina Gupta
-Ms. Mani Malik

Ms. Renu .m;;T

Mr. Ajay Singh Pallbar
Mr. Vip Ill Sand\var

as. Swayam Siddha Tha

MM (NI Act) Digital Court
NEW

MM (Mahilamj-

Mr, Dc\ Chaudllar.\.'
24 Ms. Klbtika Chatulvedi

Mr. Shashank Nandan Bhart

Wi Singh]()
IT

18
c iFFoi-

MM (Nl Act)

N'Is. Rent1

Mr. Vikas Madaan
N/is. NidhiB-iF

Mr. NidhishKuIT;FIT=
MM (Nl Act) Digitat-Coli

c Digital Coult
MM

WWmLaTG=fW
MM (Mahila Court)

Ws Shipra Dhankar

&r. Raghav Shanna
Ms, Neetika Kapoor
’Ms: Surbhi

N/Ir. AbInnlm
Ms. Deeksha Sethi

Mr. Pankaj Rai

Mr. Ompal Shokeen
Mr. Rahul Jain

)is. Sw:ai Gupta-11

Mr. Aviral ShukJa

Ms. In;;T=;iii ®l=aliMit;
MM (Nl Act)Ms. Anam Rais Khan

on

Present Posting No

CMM

CMM

CMM
ACMM

ACNavI

ACMM

2

1

2

1

3

4

2

4

1

3

1

5

21
7

4

[6T
2

ACNrn4

ACNDa

ACMICl-cTii;a
ACMM

MM (MahUa daT;ii
b/M
MM

MM

NM
MM (ManIa couF

Nn4

MM
MM (NI Act)

MM (ManIa Coun)

3

3

1

2

2

3

4

4

5

5

W(Mahila mitT
MM (Nl Act)

MM
MM (Nl Act)
MM (NI Act)

MM6ii;Fiii
MM
MM

Civil/ Police
District

East

North-East

South-East

NoITh-West
Cena:a

Nolth-East

Noah

South
West

W!!HIII

Central

South-West
Noah-West

c; itiT
North-West
Noah-E;i
Noah-West

Noah-East
soual- Na;;
Shahdara

South-West
South-West

soutl;E:i
Nolth-West

Noah-West
Noah-East
South-West

Central
South-East

West
South-West
South-W-;;

South-WesT

West
So:liTTFei

North

South
SiMRail;

Place of Posting

KKD
KKD

Saket

Rohini
THC

Rouse Avenue

KKD
Rohini

Rouse /Mv ii

Mm
THC

Rii;iili
THC

Dwarka
Rohini

M
Rohini
KKD

••
KKD

DIva a
KKD

Dwarka

Du,arI<a

Saic;
Rohini

Rohini

KKD
Dwarkd

THC

S-alia

THC

Dwarka

Dwarka
Dwarka

Rouse A=

THC
Dwarka

Rohini

=i=e

Dwarka
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Mr. Nitesh Gael
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Mr. Himanshu Tan\;i
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8
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WI qU Halima SaFliya

@
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Ms. Shagul}

I Shgi-
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a
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t
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WFli9ver)
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Civil/ Police
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NeTBaT;
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soJti-mi-Sham
=lii===
Shahd;i
Central

Sat iiE=s

West
Soiii-E=s
sotiiTii
Soud;-Wii-

New Delhi
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2

8

1

7

1

2

5

6

5

I

3

2

2
1

4

5
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2
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'S;iT;IE;
PHC

Saket
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Saket
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PHC

THC
THC

THC
s;ii
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Nomination List for
Cope Competence Conference for Knowledge, Skill & Perspective Developm ent

AS Js (SFTCs) / AS Js (Frsc) (RC) / AS,J (SC_RC)
(Full Strength)

27tl1 May, 2023

on

St.
No.

1

I
3

4

Name of Officer Present Posting No Civil/ Police

District
South- IFi;i

sola;E==t-

Ea;;
g;iiI-1-

Place of
Postin

1––aLi;k;N/Ir- L;Fe:m:=lmr T

Ms. Sull,a Matit;aii
Ms. Su rabh
N-E:iiIii

WSpgcia1 Fast Track COIl:+)

+(Special Fi;–TT;a-aiiiii
ASJ {gp8cial FisHRiFeiiiiT

mR;iiit;itT
ns SC-RC)

AsJ (sc-Rc)
e ast Trdckm
e ira& mT

Aa (SC-RC)
J as im-aiR-
) 1 Fast Tra;T-mrT
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AS-J (FTSe) (m

AsI (hsc) (RcS
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AgJ '(FtSC) '(RCT

shici
'KR§
Sam
THaF 5

8

9

10

11

12
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14
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1 a

17

/ ish.a Ag,.d,val
®erghgh IT;;;;
WI cep (}uptd
Ms. Aanchal
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Mr. Dhee&jm-
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Mr. Sushil Kumar
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Ms. Ankita Lal
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Nomination List for

Core Com petence Conference for Knowledge, Skill & Perspective Development
Senior Civil Judges-cum-ARCs, Administrative Civil Judges-cum-ARCs, CCJs-cum-

ARCs & ARCs
(Full Strength)

Sl.
No.

I

2

3
+

Mr.
Ms.

Mr.
Ms.

Ms.

M r.

Mr,

Ms.

Ms .

HllIFl
Ms

Mr,

Ms.

E 1+ 1 Ms. Prjg\,a GuDta

Mr.
Ms.

Ms.

Ms.

Ms,

Ms.

M s.
Ms.

Ms.
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6
7

8

9
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m
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a
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b

Name of Officer

Deepak Sl=
Deepilia Singh

Mano j Kumar

Mah1

Kadambari Awasthi

Virender Singh

BaI\winder Singh

Babita Punjya

Sheetnl Chaudhar\, Pradhan

§antosh Kumar' Singh

EieepLi De\,esh
Puneetm)
MMHhM–1HfTcT;in
Prigya Gupta

@Jul Gupta

Tanya bamniyal

Upasana Satij a

Pri}’anka RQjpoot
Niharika Kulnai Sharma

Paridl ti Shanna

Neha PriYa
Divva Malhotrd

S\yaU (hm

Dhanashree Deka

Deepak Vits

Fahad Ud(lin

Mavank Mitt,11

NCis.

Mr,

Mr.
Mr.
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03rd June, 2023

Present Posting No

SCJ-cum-RC

SCJ-cum-RC

SCJ cum-RCsc:m
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SCJ-cum-RC
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SCJ-cum-RC
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c
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ACJ-cum-CCJ-cum-ARC
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2
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Civil/ Police
District
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THC
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T
gaket

THC
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PHC
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SaInt

THe
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